Series AXM
Mixed fl ow in-line duct Fans
Dal 1970 la ventilazione made in Italy
AXMAXMAXM
Dal 1970 la ventilazione made in Italy
 Speed controllers
 Back-draught shutter
 Protection grille

 Ease of connection by the means
 of removable terminals
 Running led On/Off
 Supply voltage 230V – 50/60 Hz
 Provided with protection fuse
 Max. load 0,37 A
 Protection IPX2
 Weight 0,54 Kg
 Dimensions 138 x 80 x56
TIMER, adjustable from 3 to 15 minutes.
VERSION
3 speeds as standard.
2 speeds Timer version.
6
CODE DESCRIPTION
2SR1000 Protection guard for AXM 100
2SR1250 Protection guard for AXM 125
2SR1500 Protection guard for AXM 150
2SR1600 Protection guard for AXM 150
2SR2000 Protection guard for AXM 200
ACCESSORIESBACK DRAUGHT SHUTTER
Back draught shutters made in galvanized steel sheet with gasket on the closing
side for greater sealing and less noise transmission.
CODE DESCRIPTION
2SA1000 Shutter for AXM 100
2SA1250 Shutter for AXM 125
2SA1500 Shutter for AXM 150
2SA1600 Shutter for AXM 150
2SA2000 Shutter for AXM 200
ACCESSORIESPROTECTION GRILLE
Protection guard made in steel rod protected against the corrosion. Screws for the fi xing included.
To be used in case a side of the fan is not ducted or protected in any other way.
Maico Italia S.p.A.